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Siguldas Kompass 2025 21.kārta - Laurenči 18.10.2025.

M 1:10`000
H 5m

Organizē:

Rezultāti un GPS:

Kartes autors: Māris Strautnieks (2018 I LOFF Nr.1204)

Rolands Auziņš
Jānis Ģirnis
Rita Pastare

siguldastakas.lv
izskrien.siguldastakas.lv

21.kārta - Laurenči
2,5 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

31
32
37
54
52
49
50
44
100

110 m

SV14, OPEN
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